
 

SUMMER INTENSIVE PROGRAM     THE SCHEDULE 
 

JULY 10 - AUGUST 18 /6 WEEKS/ 

                Academy of Russian Classical Ballet  

www.artschoolballet.com     (425)443-4519     artschoolballet@gmail.com     18005 NE 68th Street A-110 Redmond, WA 98052 

GROUP I GROUP II 

MONDAY   MONDAY   

9:30-11:30 AM 

11:30-12:00 PM 

12:00-1:00 PM 

1:00-2:00 PM 

2:00-3:00 PM 

Ballet Technique 

break 

Contemporary 

Character Dance 

Stretching 

Studio I 

 

Studio I 

Studio I 

Studio I 

9:30-11:30 AM 

11:30-12:30 PM 

12:30-1:00 PM 

1:00-2:00 PM 

2:00-3:00 PM 

Ballet Technique 

Variation/ Repertoire 

break 

Contemporary 

Stretching 

Studio II 

Studio II 

 

Studio II 

Studio I 

TUESDAY  TUESDAY  

9:30-11:30 AM 

11:30-12:30 PM 

12:30-1:00 PM 

1:00-2:00 PM 

2:00-3:00 PM 

Ballet Technique 

Character Dance 

break 

Leaps and Turns 

Stretching 

Studio I 

Studio I 

 

Studio I 

Studio I 

9:30-11:30 AM 

11:30-12:30 PM 

12:30-1:00 PM 

1:00-2:00 PM 

2:00-3:00 PM 

Ballet Technique 

Leaps and Turns 

break 

Character Dance 

Stretching 

Studio II 

Studio II 

 

Studio II 

Studio I 

WEDNESDAY  WEDNESDAY  

9:30-11:30 AM 

11:30-12:30 PM 

12:30-1:00 PM 

1:00-2:00 PM 

2:00-3:00 PM 

Ballet Technique 

Character Dance 

break 

Contemporary 

Stretching 

Studio I 

Studio I 

 

Studio I 

Studio I 

9:30-11:30 AM 

11:30-12:30 PM 

12:30-1:00 PM 

1:00-2:00 PM 

2:00-3:00 PM 

Ballet Technique 

Variation/ Repertoire 

break 

Character Dance

Stretching 

Studio II 

Studio II 

 

Studio II 

Studio I 

THURSDAY  THURSDAY  

9:30-10:30 AM  

10:30-12:30 PM 

12:30-1:30 PM 

1:30-2:00 PM 

2:00-3:00 PM 

Conditioning  

Ballet Technique  

Variation/ Repertoire 

break 

Character Dance 

Studio I 

Studio I 

Studio I 

 

Studio I 

9:30-11:30 AM 

11:30-1:00 PM 

1:00-1:30 PM 

1:30-3:00 PM 

Ballet Technique 

Character Dance 

break 

Variation/ Repertoire 

Studio II 

Studio II 

 

Studio II 

FRIDAY  FRIDAY  

9:30-11:30 AM 

11:30-12:30 PM 

12:30-1:00 PM 

1:00-2:00 PM 

2:00-3:00 PM 

Ballet Technique 

Variation/ Repertoire 

break 

Contemporary 

Stretching 

Studio I 

Studio I 

 

Studio I 

Studio I 

9:30-11:30 AM 

11:30-12:30 PM 

12:30-1:00 PM 

1:00-2:00 PM 

2:00-3:00 PM 

Ballet Technique 

Leaps and Turns 

break 

Contemporary 

Stretching 

Studio II 

Studio II 

 

Studio II 

Studio I 

ALL CLASSES AND INSTRUCTORS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  ORDER OF CLASSES CAN BE CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE. 


