SUMMER INTENSIVE PROGRAM THE SCHEDULE

July 10 - August 18 /6 weeks/

	GROUP I			GROUP II	
MONDAY			MONDAY		
9:30-11:30 AM 11:30-12:00 PM 12:00-1:00 PM 1:00-2:00 PM 2:00-3:00 PM	Ballet Technique break Contemporary Character Dance Stretching	Studio I Studio I Studio I Studio I	9:30-11:30 AM 11:30-12:30 PM 12:30-1:00 PM 1:00-2:00 PM 2:00-3:00 PM	Ballet Technique Variation/ Repertoire break Contemporary Stretching	Studio II Studio II Studio II Studio I
TUESDAY			TUESDAY		
9:30-11:30 AM 11:30-12:30 PM 12:30-1:00 PM 1:00-2:00 PM 2:00-3:00 PM	Ballet Technique Character Dance break Leaps and Turns Stretching	Studio I Studio I Studio I Studio I	9:30-11:30 AM 11:30-12:30 PM 12:30-1:00 PM 1:00-2:00 PM 2:00-3:00 PM	Ballet Technique Leaps and Turns break Character Dance Stretching	Studio II Studio II Studio II Studio I
WEDNESDAY			WEDNESDAY		
9:30-11:30 AM 11:30-12:30 PM 12:30-1:00 PM 1:00-2:00 PM 2:00-3:00 PM	Ballet Technique Character Dance break Contemporary Stretching	Studio I Studio I Studio I Studio I	9:30-11:30 AM 11:30-12:30 PM 12:30-1:00 PM 1:00-2:00 PM 2:00-3:00 PM	Ballet Technique Variation/ Repertoire break Character Dance Stretching	Studio II Studio II Studio II Studio I
THURSDAY			THURSDAY		
9:30-10:30 AM 10:30-12:30 PM 12:30-1:30 PM 1:30-2:00 PM 2:00-3:00 PM	Conditioning Ballet Technique Variation/ Repertoire break Character Dance	Studio I Studio I Studio I Studio I	9:30-11:30 AM 11:30-1:00 PM 1:00-1:30 PM 1:30-3:00 PM	Ballet Technique Character Dance break Variation/ Repertoire	Studio II Studio II Studio II
FRIDAY			FRIDAY		
9:30-11:30 AM 11:30-12:30 PM 12:30-1:00 PM 1:00-2:00 PM 2:00-3:00 PM	Ballet Technique Variation/ Repertoire break Contemporary Stretching	Studio I Studio I Studio I Studio I	9:30-11:30 AM 11:30-12:30 PM 12:30-1:00 PM 1:00-2:00 PM 2:00-3:00 PM	Ballet Technique Leaps and Turns break Contemporary Stretching	Studio II Studio II Studio II Studio I
ALL CLASSES AND INSTRUCTORS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. ORDER OF CLASSES CAN BE CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE.					